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1 |Sheethal Sajan 195JCCC470 9526865480 sheethalsajan15@gmail.com ACCA
2 |Jessica Nirola ] 195JCCC112 7760862335 jess2nir@gmail.com ACCA
3 |Diya Ann George 195]CCC143 7558900426 Diyaann13@gmail.com ACCA
4 |R Geethika Jain 195JCCC116 9731392228 geeth210301@gmail.com ACCA
5 |Bhavna 195]CCC137 8547746818 bhavna.9000@gmail.com ACCA
6 |Anju Sarah Varghese 195JCCC133 7356117047 anju.varghese2658@gmail.com ACCA
7 |Herschelle Michael Dias 195JCCC322 9945642832 harshalmd21@gmail.com ACCA
8 |Amisha Kashyap 195JCCC132 8825122630 amishakashyap1999@gmail.com ACCA
9 |Ayaan Faraaz A 195]CCC109 7975248510 ayaanfaraaz@gmail.com ACCA
10 |Leah Achu Philip 195]CCC155 9497058496 leahphilip2000@gmail.com ACCA
11 |Clavin Sinclair Smith 195JCCC140 7349409485 clavinsinclair@gmail.com ACCA
12 |Sai Vaishnavi Chodagam 195JCCC119 8548080628 vaishnuchodagam@gmail.com ACCA
13 |Denson Dany Chiramal 195JCCC142 9400244978 densoncdany@gmail.com ACCA
14 |Shreeram C 19SJCCC103 7019776794 shreeram.reddyc@gmail.com ACCA
15 |Razaan Javed 195JCCC166 8884084839 razaanxjaved.55@gmail.com ACCA
16 [Ronal scaria 195]CCC169 9539895375 ronsac12@gmail.com ACCA
17 |S Vignesh Prasad 195JCCC172 8431509304 vignuprasad2000@gmail.com ACCA
18 |Prajesh Aithal 19SJCCC163 9742982913 prajeshaithal@gmail.com ACCA
19 [Lennora Gemma D'Couto 19SJCCC156 6366027265 lennoragdcouto@gmail.com ACCA
20 |Izel Pearl Sequeira 195]JCCC148 9108664765 sequeiraizel@gmail.com ACCA
g [Bhavon Alfred David 195JCCC176 | 7760234680 alfredfernandes835@gmail.com ACCA
Fernandes
22 |Milan Sony George 195JCCC159 8606554630 milansonygeorge@gmail.com ACCA
23 |Joe - 195JCCC153 7902485752 joejayaprakash3690@gmail.com ACCA
24 |Jackson Varghese Mathew 195JCCC149 9947363976 jvarghesem@gmail.com ACCA
25 |Syed Muhaiyuddin KS 195]CCC122 7022824564 syedmuhiyuddin@gmail.com ACCA
26 |Siddhanth Jain 195JCCC120 7975550720 siddhanth.jain.2001@gmail.com ACCA
27 |Navjeet Sathish 19SJCCC171 9176136423 nnavjeetl4@gmail.com ACCA
28 |Treasa Mathew 195]CCC476 9188669432 treasamat@gmail com ACCA
29 |Rezmin Mubarak 195JCCC168 9400860111 rezmin.mubarak@gmail.com ACCA
30 |Isha Thommen 195]CCC147 7406253969 isha.thommen@gmail.com ACCA
31 |Sunidhi Bekal : 195]CCC105 9108036900 Sunidhibekal2812001@gmail.com ACCA
32 |Karen Abraham 195JCCC113 7022938840 karenabraham77@gmail.com ACCA
33 [Sai skanda KH 195JCCC181 9741974422 Saiskanda70@gmail.com ACCA
34 |Aldrich Johnny Dsouza 19SJCCC130 9751163441 aldrichdsouza062002@gmail.com ACCA
35 |Prajwal Sancheti 19SJCCC164 9686711129 prajwal31052001@gmail.com ACCA
36 |AashvinK A 195]CCC127 7022721369 aashvinkonnel@gmail.com ACCA
37 |Sneha Moni 195]JCCC178 9746291724 snehsam06@gmail.com ACCA
38 |Sanjana Ramesh 195JCCC436 9353284514 sanjana05sasha@gmail.com ACCA
39 |Poonam Jain 195]JCCC464 7676000916 npoonamjainl1@gmail.com CA
40 |SHL Vasavi 195]CCC564 9844376248 vasavishl615@gmail.com CA
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41 |Neha Valentina 195]CCC361 9110656492 nehavalentina@gmail.com CA
42 |Keshav A Kabra 195JCCC353 8050061051 keshavkabra7@gmail.com CA
43 |Aditi M Das 195]CCC401 8277321026 aditim1410@gmail.com CA
44 |Anish Vincent ) 195JCCC639 9528958454 anishvincent26@gmail.com CA
45 |Hari Nagula Sudan K B 19SJCCC347 8220598599 hns10srt@gmail.com CA
46 |Santhosh M 195]CCC418 87488 74023  |santhoshm25072000@gmail.com CA
47 |Rithika Elsa Thomas 195]JCCC468 8861253953 rithikat@gmail.com CA
48 |Harsha Yadav K S 195JCCC308 6363577305 hyadavks@gmail.com CA
49 |DarshanP 195JCCC320 9108369450 darshanpranka@gmail.com CA
50 |Deepak S kothari 19S5]CCC449 8660064830 Manojkothari00@gmail.com CA
51 [Inavamshi M S 195]CCC411 8861231676 inavamshims@gmail.com CA
52 |Sathya Rajan Y 195JCCC419 8296499259 ysathyarajan5423@gmail.com CA
53 |Akshay Mohan Ullal 195]CCC442 9148917092 akshayullal2000@gmail.com CA
54 |Hridhay N Sakaria 195]JCCC455 8217293352 hridsak1801@gmail.com CA
55 |Shruti Rajak 19SJCCC473 9341577728 shrutirajak0628@gmail.com CA
56 |G Shwetashree 19SJCCC524 7899393815 shwetagraju20819@gmail.com CA
57 |Deepshika Ghai 19SJCCC321 9880213450 deepshikaghai28@gmail.com CA
58 |Akshara S 195JCCC402 9535795059 aksharasrinivas004@gmail.com CA
59 [Shashank P Kanade 195JCCC331 8277749967 shashankkanade555@gmail.com CA
60 [Piyush Maheshwari 195JCCC364 8073104946 piyush.bengaluru@gmail.com CA
61 |K Rishi Vardhan 19SJCCC352 8792571236 rvkrishil42@gmail.com CA
62 [Charanjit V 195]CCC341 9986102001 charanjitvrocketmail.com@gmail.con CA
63 |N S Sandhya 195]CCC527 7676518060 nssandhyanayak@gmail.com CA
64 |Anvil Vion Serao 195]CCC319 9845899836 vionanul1@gmail.com CA
65 |Tanusri Bhaskar 195]CCC376 9113060202 -|Tanusri.bhaskar@gmail.com CA
66 |Prakyath 195JCCC314 7019236496 prakyath.n03@gmail.com CA
67 |Garima Sarraf 195]CCC345 8971842439 garimasarraf01@gmail.com CA
68 |Gaurav Bafna 195JCCC346 9739519329 bafnagaurav22@gmail.com CA
69 |Vanshitha M 195JCCC377 9620000093 Vanshitha@gmail.com CA
70 |Naman bafna 195JCCC358 7019124027 namanbafna2016@gmail.com CA
71 |Devansh Shah 19S5JCCC450 9538963310 devanshshah2511@gmail.com CA
72 |Sukruth S Kashyap . 195JCCC421 9591972920 iamsuk23@gmail.com CA
73 |ChetanNM - 195JCCC405 9742126897 chetanche97421@gmail.com CA
74 |Abhishek B 195JCCC441 7019988471 abhishekgurjar8@gmail.com CA
75 |R Manikandan 195]JCCC416 9739515356 maniporkodi2305@gmail.com CA
76 |Chandan Shashank 195JCCC305 7624857049 chandanshashank0611@gmail.com CA
77 |Alston 195]CCCO14 7348857630 alstondias123@gmail.com CA
78 |Raag A Ostwal 195]CCC066 8660932159 raag3217@gmail.com CA
79 [Shashank N R 195]CCC420 8660273394 shashankramu888@gmail.com CA
80 |Divya Shankar 195JCCC050 7829782798 divyashankar.2501@gmail.com CA
81 [Nidhi Nagesh 195]CCC313 9071484000 nidhinagesh27@gmail.com CA
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82 [Nidhi S Jagadeesh 195]JCCC616 8431877676 nidhisj162@gmail.com CA
’ CA
83 |Ramya Jayaram 195JCCC271 8848328745 ramya275@gmail.com foundation
84 |Vibha M Chopda 195/CCC075 | 9071592534 |vibha.chopda@gmail.com SAAduathl
. CA,CMA
85 |Sowmya Ramesh 195]CCC374 9632930004 ramesh.sowmya2001@gmail.com (USA)
86 |Emma Reji 195JCCC451 9633576546 emmarejiange9@gmail.com CA;None
87 |Hilda Sonica A 195JCCC410 9035282850 Hillu.sony@gmail.com CA;PGCET
88 |S Sritesh 195JCCC516 9964630007 sriteshsatish@gmail.com CAT
89 |Hithesh V 195]CCC348 7892681311 princehithesh2001@gmail.com CAT
90 |Nikita Verghese 195JCCC656 7406226662 nikitaverghese2001@gmail.com CAT
91 |Caroline Jean Shiri 195JCCC304 9886874818 carol.shiri01@gmail.com CAT
92 |Somdutt 195]CCC071 8249587967 Somduttpanigrahi@gmail.com CAT
93 |Urvika GS 19SJCCB205 8296533207 urvikasuresh29@gmail.com CAT
94 |].S.Barath 195JCCC136 7373747455 barathsasikumar7601@gmail.com CAT
95 |Amartya Ganapathy 195JCCC537 9148811610 amartyaganapathy5@gmail.com CAT
96 |Dheerein Survee 195]CCC645 7899343711 dheerein66@gmail.com CAT
97 |Venessa 195JCCC333 9945530594 venessamartis24@gmail.com CAT
98 |Krithi 195JCCC235 8296033432 krithishekar2@gmail.com CAT
99 |Akshay Raguram 195JCCC129 9886711992 akshay3748@gmail.com CAT,ACCA
100 |Devanshi Choudhary 195JCCC048 8077301472 devanshi.c2000@gmail.com CAT,GMAT
101 |Kirana L 195JCCB216 6364830593 kiranalokesh8899@gmail.com CAT,GMAT
102 |Jenish Sancheti 195]CCC350 | 8861482446  |sanchetijenish@gmail.com CAT‘GAMAT"C
103 |Jason Johnson 19SJCCC546 7259155544 jasonjohnzy@gmail.com CAT;iD,[I.IAT;X
104 |Isabel Alexandra Kingston 19SJCCC349 8017668842 Isabel kingston2009@gmail.com CAT;IELTS
105 [Sachin Gowda ] 195]CCC217 7022413984 sachongowda040@gmail.com CAT;KPSC
106 |Sejal Singhvi 195]CCB120 8217532311 sejalkeerthi@gmail.com CAT,MAT
107 |Hannah Mathew - 195]CCCo48 9019370624 hannahmathew901@gmail.com CAT,MAT
108 | Alwin Raymond Osta 195]CCB127 8340771533 alwinraymond@gmail.com CAT,MAT
109 |Fiona Mary 195JCCB212 7259290977 fionashilly7@gmail.com CAT,MAT
110 |Simon Leon A 195]CCC437 8861757473 al9.simonleon19@gmail.com CATMATIbE
. S (Bank Exam)
111 |Roshan Joseph 195]CCB261 9061974730 roshanjoseph14@gmail.com Cﬁgﬁ?l’,
112 |Nagendra S 195]CCC006 9986926555 nagendrashivappa2001@gmail.com | CAT;XAT
113 |Narendra S 195JCCC007 9986647555 narendrashivappa2001@gmail.com CAT;XAT
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114 |Megha Rastogi 195JCCC356 9818599774 megharastogi38@gmail.com CAT,XAT
115 |Karan M Sharma 195JCCC326 | 8310481528 |karansharma2828@gmail.com CAg;iAT;

7 ; g ; CAT;XAT;
116 |Eden Kiara Viegas 19S]CCB039 8379040507 edenkiara@gmail.com TISSNET
117 |Likhith KM 195]CCC481 6360059566 likhithkm123@gmail.com UIC’:S}}:'I:’I)\ET[:;ITI‘;\T
118 | Tarun Varghese Vinil 195JCCC072 7012169417 = |tarunvinil25@gmail.com CFA
119 |Mehreen Farooq Ahmed 195JCCC768 8296134503 mehreenahmed986@gmail.com CFA
120 [Varun S Reddy 195JCCC573 9535198991 patilrv84@gmail.com CFA
121 |Nikhil Kumar 195]CCC555 7975028403 nikhilyashvardhan@gmail.com CFA
122 |Utkarsh Paul 195JCCC530 9600000801 paulutkarsh@gmail.com CFA
123 |Alen Jose 195]CCC131 9164028729 josealen025@gmail.com CFA
124 [Khush Prakash bhansali 195]CCC629 9591971198 khushpb01@gmail.com CFA
125 |Saad Fulara 195]JCCB061 7022833082 saadsirajfulara@gmail.com CFA
126 |Ayush C Jain 195JCCB111 7975469866 ayushdarda@gmail.com CFA
127 |Hemaasri Prakash 195]CCC409 9353614727 hemaasriprakash@gmail.com CFA
128 |Pranam seth 195]JCCB254 7619453521 sethpranam9@gmail.com CFA
129 |Chitra Y 195JCCC605 9019442189 chitrayreddy@gmail.com CFA;S5C
130 [Sanchal Bopanna 195]JCCB264 9482534304 sanchal.bopanna@gmail.com CIMA
131 |Gaurav Oberoi 195]JCCB238 7353229066 gauravoberoil912@gmail.com CIMA
132 [ Ashwaath RN 195JCCB231 9901573099 ashwaath.rn@gmail.com CIMA
133 |Urja Shah 195JCCB271 9845091515 shah.urja02@gmail.com CIMA
134 [Shashank R 195]CCB265 7022833578 shashankr983@gmail.com CIMA
135 |[Koomal Gupta 195]JCCB247 9535272625 koomalguptal3@gmail.com CIMA
136 |Mansi Sunil Jain 195JCCB219 9663208422 Mansijain26@icloud.com CMA
137 [Vaibhav Soni 195JCCB226 7019311651 vaibhavsoni550@gmail.com CMA
138 |Antony Ruthvi Raj 195]CCC302 9986965297 ruthvirajl10@gmail.com - CMA
139 [Sarvini 195]CCC517 8660455985 sarvinij9036@gmail.com CMA (USA)
140 |Joseph Melwin M 195JCCC507 8296198970 jmelwin3@gmail.com CMA (USA)
141 |V Visu Saravana : - 195JCCC242 9535441746 visusaravana0l@gmail.com CMA (USA)
142 |Shalom Alphonsa Mathias 19SJCCC566 8129405150 2shalommathias@gmail.com CMA (USA)
143 [Sharon Biju 195]CCC567 8105861054 sharonbiju022@gmail.com CMA (USA)
144 |Vijay S 195JCCC379 9066843322 vijaysameulz@gmail.com CMA (USA)
145 |Christiene Susannah Cherian 195JCCC256 9400433829 christienecherian14@gmail.com CMA (USA)
146 |Joseph Shajan 195]CCC549 6238623260 josephshajan22@gmail.com CMA (USA)
147 |Sheetal Kothari 19S]CCB266 8296057680 sheetalkothari0902@gmail.com CMA (USA)
148 |Sai vaishnavi venkatesh 195JCCC273 9164199476 vaishnavil426@gmail.com gg(?];["
149 [Jiithin Mathew 195JCCC325 8105683920 jithinl7mathew@gmail.com CPA
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150 [Sumedh T 195JCCC571 9739953152 sumedht12@gmail.com CPA
151 | Ayush Modi 195]JCCC447 9900433593 ayushnikhil3@gmail.com CPA
152 |Sampreeth N 195JCCC330 7899214937 sampreethsam130@gmail.com CPA (USA)
153 |Khushi Rathi 19SJCCC430 7001504606 Khushirathimng21@gmail.com cs
154 | Akhila Joseph 195JCCC336 8884325149 akhilakunneljoseph04@gmail.com CS
155 [YuktaGT 195JCCC335 8277116541 yuksgt@gmail.com CS
156 |JanhaviM 195JCCC309 9449281269 janvidcruz@gmail.com CS
157 |Deepak P 195JCCC407 9353833157 deepak.p6877@gmail.com CS
158 [Deeksha K S 195JCCC448 7022924680 ksdeeksha2910@gmail.com CS
159 |Pranav BR 195]CCC746 8550826965 pranavramprasad@gmail.com Cs
160 [Sanjay D 195]JCCC372 7892156612 sanjayd220701@gmail.com CS;,CFA
161 |John Marvin 195JCCC731 | 8050022628  |Calvinjmarvin@gmail.com gere.“se
ervices
162 |Har . : Defense
arshavardhan v 19SJCCC531 8618231105 Vardhanh750@gmail.com T
163 [Karan R Asrani 195JCCB245 9880136666 Asrani.karan11@gmail.com GMAT;IELTS
164 |Priyanka Vinay Avalakki 195]CCB257 9632438188 priyanka.avalakki@gmail.com GMATIELTS
165 (Joshua Philip 195JCCB045 9353514096 joshphilip24@gmail.com GRE;TOEFL
166 |Arjun Singh Gajraj 195]JCCC042 9686340106 arjungajraj417@gmail.com GRE;TOEFL
167 | Anish Mathew Thomas 195]CCCe681 6361186431 www.anishmetal14@gmail.com GRE;TOEFL
168 |Neeraj Raj S 195]CCC614 9740176795 nbsraj2000@gmail.com IELTS
169 |Hithein Augustine 195JCCC053 9741737982 Hitheinaugustine2001@gmail.com IELTS
170 |Kritika Nayyar 19SJCCB249 9986862357 Kritika.nayyar50@gmail.com IELTS
171 | Ashika 19SJCCB230 9629913737 mehtaashika24@gmail.com IELTS
172 | Aurelia Isabelle Rego 195JCCC250 9972573374 aurie.rego@gmail.com IELTS
173 |Neeraj Raj 195JCCCoh14 9740176795 nbsraj2000@gmail.com IELTS
174 |Bettina John 195JCCB112 8576750041 bettinajohn17@gmail.com IELTS
175 | Aiswarya Baiju 195]CCC535 9567422660 aiswaryabaiju2574@gmail.com IELTS
176 |Vishnu S 19S]JCCB273 9448847852 shajivishnnu.789@gmail.com IELTS
177 |Varsha Nagraj 195]CCB272 9480657946 varshanrajj@gmail.com IELTS
178 [Samson Manuel Dsouza 19S]JCCB303 7760369173 Samson.dsouza0@gmail.com IELTS
179 (Jeslyn Sunny - 195]CCB244 9074055995 jeslynsunnyonline@gmail.com IELTS
180 [Megha Rebecca Cherian 195]JCCB052 9746366777 megharebecca2001@gmail.com IELTS
181 |Alwin Antony 195JCCB027 9947921545 alwinantony104@gmail.com IELTS
182 [Mathew Anil 195]CCB147 7406539172 mathewanilchunkapura@gmail.com IELTS
183 |Ashlin Abraham 195JCCB132 9319445732 Ashlin.abraham0814@gmail.com IELTS
184 |Puneet Chawla 195JCCB258 9845766458 puneetvijaychawla@gmail.com IELTS
185 |Justin Antony Jose 195]JCCC763 8277179080 justinantonyjose12@gmail.com IELTS
186 |Shawn 19SJCCB119 8277038674 shawnmichael2346@gmail.com IELTS
187 |Anusha MR 195JCCC041 9844244477 Anushagowdal19@gmail.com IELTS
188 |Sandhya 195]CCC219 8197036532 5an899921@gmail.com IELTS
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189 |Mukul suresh 195]CCB269 9900365727 mukull3suresh@gmail.com IELTS
190 [Jonah Clifford David V 195JCCB043 9535145570 jonahclifforddavid20@gmail.com IELTS
191 |Pratiksha S Raveendra 19SJCCB056 9481541041 chillu268@gmail.com IELTS
192 |Ramya c 195JCCC216 8197641499 2017Cramya@gmail.com IELTS; ACCA
193 |Sonali Sequeira 195JCCB106 9036770746 Sonalisequeira8@gmail.com IELTS;CA
194 [Reuben Christopher Lobo 195JCCB259%9 7899763415 loboreu@hotmail.com IELTS; CIMA
195 (Kenney Ronald K 195]JCCC351 8618895571 kenneyronald7@gmail.com IELiIUSS’iI)\AA
Kerala Law
. ; ; . Entrance
196 |John ] Numpeli 195JCCC260 9446244224 jnumpeli@gmail.com Examination-
3 Year LLB
197 |Mithun 195]CCC552 6364909909 mithunmanju77@gmail.com KPSC
198 |Carina Bernadette Rozario 195JCCC724 7829549395 cynroz@gmail.com Lice.n".se an o
Certification
199 | Angelina Nikitha Cyril 195JCCC520 7406150626 angelinanikithacyril@gmail.com MAT
200 |Riya Rose Joseph 195JCCC068 6238969505 riyarose698@gmail.com MAT
201 |priyanka BR 195]CCC328 8310024505 vasanthapriyankal84@gmail.com MAT
202 |B Shikhara 195JCCC253 9844122444 bshikhara@gmail.com MAT
203 [Madhu Kumar V 195]CCC717 9739015840 madhuvijayakumar9112001@gmail g MAT
204 |Varshini S 195]JCCC012 9448642656 varshini.shipra@gmail.com ‘MAT
205 |Keerthi Prashanth 195JCCC207 9902922557 keerthiprashanth29@gmail.com MAT
206 |Priscilla Pearl 195JCCC529 9591988230 priscilla.pearl77@gmail.com MAT
207 |Kevin Kiran L 195]CCC766 9632178785 kevinkiran81@gmail.com MAT
208 |Arpithanjali 195JCCC303 9343260405 arpitha.anju22@gmail.com MAT
209 |Gabriela 195JCCC757 9900564859 gabrieladaly08@gmail.com MAT
210 [Haines Anto Kaungal 195]CCB139 8296672002 hainesanto@gmail.com MAT
211 |Glady K 195JCCB203 8660361724 gladyrobert681@gmail.com MAT
- s ; MAT;IBPS
212 |Tharini K 195]CCC716 9480948795 tharinijkp@gmail.com (Bank Exam)
213 [Santosh P Rao 195JCCC221 8217810588 santoshprao43@gmail.com MAT;PGCET
214 |Sarah Stanley 195JCCC370 9606517372 sarahstan2001@gmail.com MAT; SNAP
215 |Dhanush Pratap 195JCCB001 9880085736 anupratap2018@gmail.com MAT; UPSC
216 |Nachikethan 195JCCC612 8296990397 nachiketan246@gmail.com PGCET
217 |Annie Rachel T 195JCCC403 8296324797 annierachel.ar@gmail.com PGCET
218 |Shankhini Chaudhury 195JCCC070 7829074943 chaudhuryshankhini@gmail.com SNAP
219 [Rithik ] 195JCCC417 7676257119 jrithik9620@gmail.com UGC-NET;CA
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ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Bengaluru City University

No. 163, BRIGADE ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 025, KARNATAKA, INDIA
o3 deedd woedn, [T (MONT)

Bondeth SN DZNmLoh Boclnesd

163, @pe® OF, BondRtI-560 025, BFRFEIE, 03

Students who applied for Professional Examinations for the academic year 2021 -2022

Register Number
sl (Complete Professional
No Name Register Number | Mobile Number Email Id Exam
in Capital Appeared
Letters)
1| 220 |Hemanth 195JCCC111 8197601204 hemanthrameshv2k@gmail.com UPSC
221 |Jeevan P 19SJCCC704 9148544253 jeevanp916@gmail.com UPSC
222 |Kaarthik Hari 195]CCC429 8951501845 kaarthikharil5@gmail.com UPSC
223 | Abhishaya Kumar ) 19SJCCB108 9591470769 abhishaya77@gmail.com UPSC
i 224 |Harsha Kashyap 195JCCC759 8618220810 harshakashyap020@gmail.com UPSCIAS
225 |Tejas K Achar 19S5JCCB107 9900059696 tejaskachar@gmail.com UPSC;IAS
UPSCG; IAS;
226 |Chandan V Gowda 195JCCC604 9980122320 gofindchandan0630@gmail.com Civil Services;
CLAT
227 | Anthony Louis. M 195JCCC502 6361921945 anthony21louis@gmail.com XAT;None

Chanlir narete

Principal
St Joseph's College of Commerce
(Autonomous)

. o=
163. Brigade Road, Bangalore-23
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ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOWUS)
Affiliated to Bengaluru City University

No. 163, BRIGADE ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 025, KARNATAKA, INDIA
o Woedgd woedy STINWH (T0HES)

Bonydntdy Sng DYITRL0H noodmee

163, pier® OF, Bortdath-560 025, Fmorwd, U

Students who applied for Professional Examinations for the academic year 2021 -2022

Register Number
(Complete 2 — Professional
S1.No Name Reglater Nuniber Mobile Number email id Bioum Appeared
in Capital Letters)
1 Sonali sahoo 20SJCCMFA043 8762557399|sahoosonali54@gmail .com ACCA
Roseline RevathiS  [20SJCCMFA036 9538265692 |roselinerevathis@gmail.com ACCA
CAT;MAT;IBPS
3 Taniya Lukose 205JCCMO030 8590252868 | tanialukose700@gmail.com (Bank Exam);
UGC-NET; KEAM
CAT;MAT:IBPS
3 . ; (Bank Exam);
4 Vishnu KV 205JCCMIB033 8157922137 |kvvishnu49@gmai.com UPSC; 1AS; Civil
Services
5 ﬁi,gaﬂu Poovamma |, y;-cpBot7 8105975362 pragathipoovamma720@gmail.co{CS
’ ; ; IBPS (Bank Exam);
6 Regina D Souza 20SJCCMO022 9740861478 | reginads3010@gmail.com UGC-NET
7 Pragathi V 205JCCM019 7259720769  |Pragathivl1999@gmail.com MAT
8 Anjaly Biju 20SJCCMFA005 9113852013 |anjalybijul4@gmail.com MAT
9 Rakia Khatun 205JCCMIB044 9113926183 [20sjccmib044_rakia@sjcc.eduin [UGC-NET
10 - [Shantharaj R Swamy (20SJCCMO026 7019889275|shanthrajshand7@gmail.com UPSC; KPSC

Principal
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